
8.—15.

1877.
NEW ZEALAND.

DUTY COLLECTED ON AD VALOREM ARTICLES,
(RETURN OF AMOUNT OF, FOR YEARS ENDED 30TH JUNE, 1876, AND 30TH JUNE, 1877.)

Laid on the Table hy Son. Mr. McLean, with the leave of the House.

RETURNof AMOUNT of DUTY collected on Ad VALOREM ARTICLESforthe Financial Year ended
30th June, 1876, and the Financial Tear ended 30th June, 1877.

Financial ears ending
Articles.

30tli June, 1876. 30th June, 1877.

£
23,661 16,046Apparel and Slops

Bags and Sacks—Corn
Flour
Woolpacks

5,591
425

2,061

5.29!)
723

2,140

8,077 8,162

Blankets 3,145 3,131

Boots and Shoes
Leather

11,284
1,553

16,543
1,307

12,837 17,850

Drapery
Cottons
Haberdashery ...
Hats and Caps...
Hosiery
Linens
Millinery
Silks
Scrim
Woollens

88,079
9,765

10,869
6,122
3,615
1,549
2,869
2,531

942
12,115

82,516
7,763
7,323
5,959
2,823
1,128
2,039
3,568
1,000
8,707

138,450 122,826

Carpeting and Druggeting... 3,527 4,7fiO__

China
Earthenware ...
Glassware

G21
2,901
2,057

940
3,492
2.933

G,239 7,365

Drugs
Druggists' AVarea

5,103
3,504

4,583
4,916

8,007 9,499



8.—15 2

RETURN of AMOUNT of DUTY collected on AD VALOREM ARTICLES for the Financial Year ended
30th June, 1876, and the Financial Year ended 30th June, 1877—continued.

Financial Years ending
Articles.

30th June, 1876. 30th June, 1877.

lardware and Ironmongery—Chains
Grindery ...
Hardware ...
Holloware...
Lamps and Lanterns ...
Leadware ...
Nails and Screws

£
232
756

13,204
496

1,048
40

4,049

£
84

1,113
12,061

474
1,040

30
3,649

itationery
'aper Bags
'aper Hangings
'aper Wrapping

19,825 18,451

5,346
1,098
2,076

957

5,145
825

1,792
786

9,477 8,548

Miscellaneous ... 92,791 78,474

Total ad valorem duties 326,642 295,702

William See:
Secretai ■y of Customs.Customs Department, Wellington, Secretai

13th September, 1877.
By Authority : Q-eoeoe Didsbubf, Government Printer, Wellington. —1877.

'rice 3d.]


	DUTY COLLECTED ON AD VALOREM ARTICLES, (RETURN OF AMOUNT OF, FOR YEARS ENDED 30TH JUNE, 1876, AND 30TH JUNE, 1877.)
	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables
	RETURN of AMOUNT of DUTY collected on Ad VALOREM ARTICLES for the Financial Year ended 30th June, 1876, and the Financial Tear ended 30th June, 1877. RETURN of AMOUNT of DUTY collected on AD VALOREM ARTICLES for the Financial Year ended 30th June, 1876, and the Financial Year ended 30th June, 1877—continued.


