1877. NEW ZEALAND.

DUTY COLLECTED ON AD VALOREM ARTICLES,

(RETURN OF AMOUNT OF, FOR YEARS ENDED 30TH JUNE, 1876, AND 30TH JUNE, 1877.)

Laid on the Table by Hon. Mr. McLean, with the leave of the House.

RETURN of AMOUNT of DUTY collected on AD VALOREM ARTICLES for the Financial Year ended 30th June, 1876, and the Financial Year ended 30th June, 1877.

	•					Financial Years ending		
		Articles.				30th June, 1876.	30th June, 1877.	
Apparel and S	Slops		•••			£ 23,661	£ 16,646	
Bags and Sacl	rs—					r r01	- 200	
\mathbf{Corn}		•••	•••	•••	•••	5,591	5,299	
\mathbf{Flour}		•••	•••	•••	•••	425	723	
Woolpæcl	k 8		·	•••	•••	2,061	2,140	
						8,077	8,162	
Blankets		•••	•••			3,145	3,131	
70.1						11,284	16,543	
Boots and Sho	oes	•••	•••	•••	•••	1,553	1,307	
Leather	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	1,000	1,507	
						12,837	17,850	
.		-				88,079	82,516	
Drapery		• • •	•••	•••	•••	9,765	7,763	
Cottons	• • •	•••		•••	•••	10,869	7,323	
Haberdashery			•••	•••	•••	6,122	5,959	
Hats and Cap	8	•••	•••	•••	•••	3,615	2,823	
Hosiery		. •••	• • •	•••	•••	1,549	1,128	
Linens		•••		•••	•••		2,039	
Millinery		• • •	***	• • •	•••	$\frac{2,869}{2,521}$	3,568	
Silks	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	$\substack{2,531\\942}$	1,000	
Scrim	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	12,115	8,707	
Woollens	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		3,707 	
					ļ	138,456	122,826	
Carpeting and Druggeting						3,527	4,750	
•						621	940	
China		•••	•••	•••	•••	2,961	3,492	
Earthenware	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	$\frac{2,657}{2,657}$	2,933	
Flassware	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	<u> </u>		
						6,239	7,365	
_						5,103	4,583	
Drugs	• • •	••		•••		3,504	4,916	
Druggists' W	ares	•••	•••	• • 1	•••			
						8,607	9,499	
								

Price 3d.]

RETURN of AMOUNT of DUTY collected on AD VALOREM ARTICLES for the Financial Year ended 30th June, 1876, and the Financial Year ended 30th June, 1877—continued.

	Financial Years ending					
	Artic	les.			30th June, 1876.	30th June, 1877.
Hardware and Ironmonge	£	£				
Chains		•••			232	84
Grindery			•••		756	1,113
Hardware			•••		13,204	12,061
Holloware			•••		496	474
Lamps and Lanterns		•••	•••		1,048	1,040
Leadware		•••	•••		40	30
Nails and Screws		•••	•••		4 ,049	3,649
		•			19,825	18,451
tationery		•••			5,346	5,145
aper Bags		•••	***	:::	1,098	825
aper Hangings	•••	•••	•••		2,076	1,792
aper Wrapping	•••	•••	•••		957	786
		•			9,477	8,548
Iiscellaneous	•••		•••	•••	92,791	78,474
Total ad valorem duties					326,642	295,702

WILLIAM SEED, Secretary of Customs.

Customs Department, Wellington, 13th September, 1877.

By Authority: George Didsburk, Government Printer, Wellington.—1877.